
 

CENTRAL DAUPHIN CROSS COUNTRY     2023-2024 
MEET SCHEDULE (Updated as of 08/21/23) 

 

 Day   Date   Depart Time   Start Time   Event   Finish (Return) Time  

 Tues   Aug 29     2:15pm   4:00pm   at Run for Chocolate, Shank Park Hershey    6:45pm (7:30pm)  

 Tues   Sept 5     2:15pm   4:30pm   at Carlisle    6:00pm (7:00 pm) 

 Sat   Sept 9    7:00am   9:00am   at LVC Invite, Union Canal Tunnel Park, Lebanon   12:30pm (1:30pm)  

 Tues   Sept 12    2:15pm   4:30pm   at CD East w/Cumberland Valley   6:00pm (6:20pm)  

 Sat   Sept 16   10:00am  12:00am   at Ben Bloser-Bulldog Invite, Big Spring HS, Newville    2:00pm (3:00pm)  

 Tues   Sept 19    HOME   4:30pm   vs. Mifflin County + State College (Senior Night)   6:00pm 

 Tues   Sept 26    1:45pm   4:30pm   at Chambersburg   6:00pm (8:30pm)  

 Sat   Sept 30   7:00am   9:00pm   at Carlisle Invitational   2:30pm (3:00pm)  

 Sat   Oct 14    11:00am   1:00pm   at Mid-Penn Championships, Big Spring HS      5:00pm (6:00pm)  

 Sat   Oct 14    11:00am   4:30pm   at Tim Cook Memorial, Big Spring HS    5:00pm (6:00pm)  

 Fri   Oct 20     2:15pm   4:00pm   at Susquehanna, Veteran’s Park    5:30pm (6:00pm)  

 Sat   Oct 28    9:30am   11:00am   at District 3 Championships, Big Spring HS    4:45pm (6:30pm)  

 Sat   Nov 4     7:00am   9:00am   at State Championships, Hershey    2:30pm  
  


